
Should public health require, meetings may be in hy-flex or virtual format 

2022-23 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

ACADEMIC SENATE 
OF 

THE CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY 

401 Golden Shore, Suite 243 
 Long Beach 90802-4210 

562-951-4010 
 
2022 Location  
  
 
July 11-13  Monday-Wednesday Board of Trustees CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

August 24  Wednesday ASCSU/CO Leadership Retreat CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

September 7  Wednesday Committee Meetings CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
September 8-9  Thursday-Friday Plenary CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

September 5  Monday HOLIDAY – LABOR DAY CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE CLOSED 

September 13-14  Tuesday-Wednesday Board of Trustees CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

October 6  Thursday Campus Senate Chairs CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
October 7  Friday Interim Committee Meetings VIRTUAL 

November 2  Wednesday Committee Meetings CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
November 3-4  Thursday- Friday Plenary CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

November 11  Friday HOLIDAY – VETERANS DAY CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE CLOSED 

November 14-16  Tuesday-Wednesday Board of Trustees CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

November 24-25  Thursday-Friday HOLIDAY – THANKSGIVING CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE CLOSED 

December 1  Thursday Campus Senate Chairs CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
December 2  Friday Interim Committees Meetings VIRTUAL 

December 26 to  Monday to WINTER CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE CLOSED 
January 2  Monday HOLIDAY BREAK 
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2023 Location  
  
 
January 16  Monday HOLIDAY – MARTIN CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE CLOSED 
   LUTHER KING JR. DAY  

January 18  Wednesday Committee Meetings CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
January 19-20  Thursday- Friday Plenary CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

January 24-25  Tuesday-Wednesday Board of Trustees CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

February 9  Thursday Campus Senate Chairs CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
February 10  Friday Interim Committees VIRTUAL 

March 15  Wednesday Committee Meetings CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
March 16-17  Thursday-Friday Plenary CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

March 21-22  Tuesday-Wednesday Board of Trustees CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

March 31  Friday HOLIDAY – CESAR CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE CLOSED 
   CHAVEZ DAY OBSERVED  

April 13  Thursday Campus Senate Chairs CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
April 14  Friday Interim Committees VIRTUAL 

May 17  Wednesday Committees Meetings CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 
May 18-19  Thursday-Friday Plenary CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

May 23-24  Tuesday-Wednesday Board of Trustees CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE 

May 29  Monday HOLIDAY – MEMORIAL CSU CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE CLOSED 
   DAY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


